The combination analyzer
R&S®ZVL VECTOR NETWORK ANALYZER
Education R&D
Maintenance &
repair
Manufacturing
testing
Portable network analyzers with optional spectrum

typ. + 12 dBm
Ordering information
Description Item
Spectrum analysis R&S®ZNLx-B1
Distance-to-fault measurements R&S®ZNL-K3
Time domain analysis (TDA) R&S®ZNL-K2
Power sensor support 1) R&S®FPL1-K9
AM/FM/φM measurement demodulator 1) R&S®FPL1-K7
Application firmware for noise figure and gain
measurements 1)
R&S®FPL1-K30
GPIB interface R&S®FPL1-B10
Additional interfaces 1) R&S®FPL1-B5
DC power supply, 12 V to 28 V R&S®FPL1-B30
NiMH battery pack 4.5 Ah 2) R&S®FPL1-B31
High throughput in production
Large measurement bandwidths up to 500 kHz and fast synthesizers make
for short measurement times and high throughput in manual tuning and
automated production sequences.